School Events

Government Events
Fundraisers/Benefits/501C
Church Events
Funerals/Repasts/Memorials
Meetings/Seminars
Receptions

Family Reunions

Birthday Parties

Class Reunions
Social/Civic Clubs
Graduations

Dance Performances/Theatrical Performances
Balls/Dances

Circus

Gospel

Wedding & Receptions
Trade Shows/Exhibits
Wrestling/Boxing

Comedy Show

Pageants

Blues Shows/Concerts
Other

hH H FH B BH P A B P A B P A B P A A L A A L A

Prices do not include the $200.00 Deposit, Insurance

or Host Liquor Liability Insurance
Security is a separate fee and paid to the Security Provider

AUDITORIUM PAYMENTS ARE MADE AT THE CITY CLERKS OFFICE
SECURITY PAYMENTS ARE MADE TO THE PROVIDER
HOST LIQUOR LIABILITY IS PAID TO EVENT HELPER COMPANY

650.00

650.00

650.00

650.00

650.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,100.00
1,100.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,200.00



