School Events	\$ 650.00
Government Events	\$ 650.00
Fundraisers/Benefits/501C	\$ 650.00
Church Events	\$ 650.00
Funerals/Repasts/Memorials	\$ 650.00
Meetings/Seminars	\$ 1,000.00
Receptions	\$ 1,000.00
Family Reunions	\$ 1,000.00
Birthday Parties	\$ 1,000.00
Class Reunions	\$ 1,000.00
Social/Civic Clubs	\$ 1,000.00
Graduations	\$ 1,000.00
Dance Performances /Theatrical Performances	\$ 1,100.00
Balls/Dances	\$ 1,100.00
Circus	\$ 1,200.00
Gospel	\$ 1,200.00
Wedding & Receptions	\$ 1,200.00
Trade Shows/Exhibits	\$ 1,200.00
Wrestling/Boxing	\$ 1,500.00
Comedy Show	\$ 1,500.00
Pageants	\$ 1,500.00
Blues Shows/Concerts	\$ 1,500.00
Other	\$ 1,200.00

Prices do not include the \$200.00 Deposit, Insurance or Host Liquor Liability Insurance Security is a separate fee and paid to the Security Provider

AUDITORIUM PAYMENTS ARE MADE AT THE CITY CLERKS OFFICE SECURITY PAYMENTS ARE MADE TO THE PROVIDER HOST LIQUOR LIABILITY IS PAID TO EVENT HELPER COMPANY